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179.01- 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22827 100.00% 129.01-130 172 0.75% 3508 15.37% 19491 85.39%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 22826 100.00% 128.01-129 172 0.75% 3680 16.12% 19319 84.63%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 6 0.03% 22825 99.99% 127.01-128 188 0.82% 3868 16.94% 19147 83.88%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 10 0.04% 22821 99.97% 126.01-127 192 0.84% 4060 17.79% 18959 83.06%
175.01-176 10 0.04% 20 0.09% 22817 99.96% 125.01-126 187 0.82% 4247 18.61% 18767 82.21%
174.01-175 9 0.04% 29 0.13% 22807 99.91% 124.01-125 198 0.87% 4445 19.47% 18580 81.39%
173.01-174 8 0.04% 37 0.16% 22798 99.87% 123.01-124 197 0.86% 4642 20.34% 18382 80.53%
172.01-173 7 0.03% 44 0.19% 22790 99.84% 122.01-123 202 0.88% 4844 21.22% 18185 79.66%
171.01-172 8 0.04% 52 0.23% 22783 99.81% 121.01-122 225 0.99% 5069 22.21% 17983 78.78%
170.01-171 12 0.05% 64 0.28% 22775 99.77% 120.01-121 223 0.98% 5292 23.18% 17758 77.79%
169.01-170 9 0.04% 73 0.32% 22763 99.72% 119.01-120 240 1.05% 5532 24.23% 17535 76.82%
168.01 - 169 19 0.08% 92 0.40% 22754 99.68%  118.01-119 194 0.85% 5726 25.08% 17295 75.77%
167.01- 168 14 0.06% 106 0.46% 22735 99.60% 117.01-118 211 0.92% 5937 26.01% 17101 74.92%
166.01 - 167 16 0.07% 122 0.53% 22721 99.54% 116.01-117 238 1.04% 6175 27.05% 16890 73.99%
165.01 - 166 18 0.08% 140 0.61% 22705 99.47% 115.01-116 234 1.03% 6409 28.08% 16652 72.95%
164.01 - 165 32 0.14% 172 0.75% 22687 99.39% 114.01-115 230 1.01% 6639 29.08% 16418 71.92%
163.01 - 164 29 0.13% 201 0.88% 22655 99.25% 113.01-114 221 0.97% 6860 30.05% 16188 70.92%
162.01- 163 33 0.14% 234 1.03% 22626 99.12%  112.01-113 236 1.03% 7096 31.09% 15967 69.95%
161.01 - 162 28 0.12% 262 1.15% 22593 98.97% 111.01-112 218 0.96% 7314 32.04% 15731 68.91%
160.01 - 161 36 0.16% 298 1.31% 22565 98.85%  110.01- 111 233 1.02% 7547 33.06% 15513 67.96%
159.01 - 160 47 0.21% 345 1.51% 22529 98.69%  109.01-110 242 1.06% 7789 34.12% 15280 66.94%
158.01 - 159 51 0.22% 396 1.73% 22482 98.49% 108.01-109 225 0.99% 8014 35.11% 15038 65.88%
157.01 - 158 58 0.25% 454 1.99% 22431 98.27% 107.01- 108 255 1.12% 8269 36.22% 14813 64.89%
156.01 - 157 51 0.22% 505 221% 22373 98.01% 106.01-107 213 0.93% 8482 37.16% 14558 63.78%
155.01 - 156 59 0.26% 564 247% 22322 97.79% 105.01 - 106 236 1.03% 8718 38.19% 14345 62.84%
154.01- 155 59 0.26% 623 2.73% 22263 97.53% 104.01-105 228 1.00% 8946 39.19% 14109 61.81%
153.01 - 154 71 0.31% 694 3.04% 22204 97.27% 103.01- 104 239 1.05% 9185 40.24% 13881 60.81%
152.01- 153 64 0.28% 758 3.32% 22133 96.96% 102.01-103 237 1.04% 9422 41.28% 13642 59.76%
151.01 - 152 67 0.29% 825 3.61% 22069 96.68% 101.01-102 249 1.09% 9671 42.37% 13405 58.72%
150.01 - 151 66 0.29% 891 3.90% 22002 96.39% 100.01 - 101 282 1.24% 9953 43.60% 13156 57.63%
149.01 - 150 83 0.36% 974 4.27% 21936 96.10%  99.01- 100 232 1.02% 10185 44.62% 12874 56.40%
148.01 - 149 75 0.33% 1049 4.60% 21853 95.73%  98.01-99 248 1.09% 10433 45.70% 12642 55.38%
147.01- 148 86 0.38% 1135 497% 21778 95.40%  97.01-98 241 1.06% 10674 46.76% 12394 54.30%
146.01 - 147 93 041% 1228 5.38% 21692 95.03%  96.01-97 256 1.12% 10930 47.88% 12153 53.24%
145.01 - 146 76 0.33% 1304 571% 21599 94.62% = 95.01-96 252 1.10% 11182 48.99% 11897 52.12%
144.01 - 145 91 0.40% 1395 6.11% 21523 94.29%  94.01-95 245 1.07% 11427 50.06% 11645 51.01%
143.01 - 144 94 0.41% 1489 6.52% 21432 93.89%  93.01-9%4 273 1.20% 11700 51.26% 11400 49.94%
142.01- 143 103 0.45% 1592 6.97% 21338 93.48%  92.01-93 249 1.09% 11949 52.35% 11127 48.74%
141.01-142 121 0.53% 1713 7.50% 21235 93.03%  91.01-92 277 1.21% 12226 53.56% 10878 47.65%
140.01 - 141 145 0.64% 1858 8.14% 21114 92.50%  90.01-91 234 1.03% 12460 54.58% 10601 46.44%
139.01 - 140 118 0.52% 1976 8.66% 20969 91.86%  89.01-90 267 1.17% 12727 55.75% 10367 45.42%
138.01- 139 122 0.53% 2098 9.19% 20851 91.34%  88.01-89 287 1.26% 13014 57.01% 10100 44.25%
137.01-138 130 0.57% 2228 9.76% 20729 90.81%  87.01-88 253 1.11% 13267 58.12% 9813 42.99%

136.01 - 137 159 0.70% 2387 10.46% 20599 90.24%  86.01-87 264 1.16% 13531 59.28% 9560 41.88%
135.01- 136 136 0.60% 2523 11.05% 20440 89.54%  85.01-86 249 1.09% 13780 60.37% 9296 40.72%
134.01-135 169 0.74% 2692 11.79% 20304 88.95%  84.01-85 240 1.05% 14020 61.42% 9047 39.63%
133.01-134 171 0.75% 2863 12.54% 20135 88.21%  83.01-84 250 1.10% 14270 62.51% 8807 38.58%
132.01-133 167 0.73% 3030 13.27% 19964 87.46%  82.01-83 250 1.10% 14520 63.61% 8557 37.49%
131.01-132 144 0.63% 3174 13.90% 19797 86.73%  81.01-82 295 1.29% 14815 64.90% 8307 36.39%
130.01- 131 162 0.71% 3336 14.61% 19653 86.10%  80.01-81 241 1.06% 15056 65.96% 8012 35.10%
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79.01-80 254 1.11% 15310 67.07% 7771 34.04%  29.01-30 18 0.08% 22684 99.37% 161 0.71%
78.01-79 232 1.02% 15542 68.09% 7517 32.93%  28.01-29 15 0.07% 22699 99.44% 143 0.63%
77.01-78 257 1.13% 15799 69.21% 7285 31.91%  27.01-28 14 0.06% 22713 99.50% 128 0.56%
76.01-77 247 1.08% 16046 70.29% 7028 30.79%  26.01-27 9 0.04% 22722 99.54% 114 0.50%
75.01-76 264 1.16% 16310 71.45% 6781 29.71%  25.01-26 8 0.04% 22730 99.58% 105 0.46%
74.01-75 261 1.14% 16571 72.59% 6517 28.55%  24.01-25 8 0.04% 22738 99.61% 97 0.42%
73.01-74 250 1.10% 16821 73.69% 6256 27.41%  23.01-24 1 0.05% 22749 99.66% 89 0.39%
72.01-73 234 1.03% 17055 74.71% 6006 26.31%  22.01-23 5 0.02% 22754 99.68% 78 0.34%
71.01-72 228 1.00% 17283 75.71% 5772 25.29%  21.01-22 6 0.03% 22760 99.71% 73 0.32%
70.01-71 239 1.05% 17522 76.76% 5544 24.29% | 20.01-21 7 0.083% 22767 99.74% 67 0.29%
69.01-70 242 1.06% 17764 77.82% 5305 23.24% @ 19.01-20 5 0.02% 22772 99.76% 60 0.26%
68.01 - 69 226 0.99% 17990 78.81% 5063 22.18%  18.01-19 6 0.03% 22778 99.79% 55 0.24%
67.01-68 214 0.94% 18204 79.75% 4837 21.19% 17.01-18 4 0.02% 22782 99.80% 49 0.21%
66.01 - 67 235 1.03% 18439 80.78% 4623 20.25%  16.01-17 3 0.01% 22785 99.82% 45 0.20%
65.01 - 66 259 1.13% 18698 81.91% 4388 19.22%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 22785 99.82% 42 0.18%
64.01 - 65 191 0.84% 18889 82.75% 4129 18.09%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 22787 99.82% 42 0.18%
63.01 - 64 204 0.89% 19093 83.64% 3938 17.25%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 22788 99.83% 40 0.18%
62.01-63 217 0.95% 19310 84.59% 3734 16.36%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 22788 99.83% 39 0.17%
61.01-62 206 0.90% 19516 85.50% 3517 15.41% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 22789 99.83% 39 0.17%
60.01-61 168 0.74% 19684 86.23% 3311 14.50%  10.01-11 2 0.01% 22791 99.84% 38 0.17%
59.01-60 196 0.86% 19880 87.09% 3143 13.77% 9.01-10 1 0.00% 22792 99.85% 36 0.16%
58.01-59 174 0.76% 20054 87.85% 2947 12.91% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 22793 99.85% 35 0.15%
57.01-58 158 0.69% 20212 88.54% 2773 12.15% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 22794 99.86% 34 0.15%
56.01 - 57 174 0.76% 20386 89.31% 2615 11.46% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 22794 99.86% 33 0.14%
55.01-56 148 0.65% 20534 89.95% 2441 10.69% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 22795 99.86% 33 0.14%
54.01-55 146 0.64% 20680 90.59% 2293 10.05% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 22796 99.86% 32 0.14%
53.01-54 146 0.64% 20826 91.23% 2147 9.41% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22796 99.86% 31 0.14%
52.01-53 148 0.65% 20974 91.88% 2001 8.77% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22796 99.86% 31 0.14%
51.01-52 141 0.62% 21115 92.50% 1853 8.12% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22796 99.86% 31 0.14%
50.01 - 51 141 0.62% 21256 93.12% 1712 7.50% 0.00-1 31 0.14% 22827  100.00% 31 0.14%
49.01-50 133 0.58% 21389 93.70% 1571 6.88% *LAURZEE™
48.01-49 131 0.57% 21520 94.27% 1438 6.30%
47.01-48 121 0.53% 21641 94.80% 1307 5.73%
46.01-47 100 0.44% 21741 95.24% 1186 5.20%
45.01-46 113 0.50% 21854 95.74% 1086 4.76%
44.01-45 90 0.39% 21944 96.13% 973 4.26%
43.01-44 94 0.41% 22038 96.54% 883 3.87%
42.01-43 93 041% 22131 96.95% 789 3.46%
41.01-42 71 0.31% 22202 97.26% 696 3.05%
40.01-41 80 0.35% 22282 97.61% 625 2.74%
39.01-40 62 0.27% 22344 97.88% 545 2.39%
38.01-39 78 0.34% 22422 98.23% 483 2.12%
37.01-38 52 0.23% 22474 98.45% 405 1.77%
36.01 - 37 29 0.13% 22503 98.58% 353 1.55%
35.01-36 34 0.15% 22537 98.73% 324 1.42%
34.01-35 27 0.12% 22564 98.85% 290 1.27%
33.01-34 19 0.08% 22583 98.93% 263 1.15%
32.01-33 29 0.13% 22612 99.06% 244 1.07%
31.01-32 27 0.12% 22639 99.18% 215 0.94%

30.01- 31 27 0.12% 22666 99.29% 188 0.82%



